The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: MUTUA 2025-03-01 to 2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $1,152.59
2025-03-01 PAYPAL *PADDLE.NET txn R2Ha86r -$9.80 $1,142.79
2025-03-02 Google Cloud & Domains txn wNH2PGZ -$73.91 $1,068.88
2025-03-02 GOOGLE *CLOUD ZJ3WCQ txn wNH2Pyq -$484.92 $583.96
2025-03-02 Google Cloud & Domains txn MNHeLQR -$9.15 $574.81
2025-03-03 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 2/24 TO 3/2 txn 9KHgbO0G -$3.50 $571.31
2025-03-05 Donation from TYLER SHEEHAN txn VOHZY2p $1,000.00 $1,571.31
2025-03-09 PAYPAL *NATIONALRAI txn 2zHlowK -$106.00 $1,465.31
2025-03-10 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 3/3 TO 3/9 txn d7Hr7RN -$70.00 $1,395.31
2025-03-12 MIT rally mutua documents print 1 txn LgHGaqY -$97.41 $1,297.90
2025-03-12 MIT rally mutua documents print 1 txn 0eHQgZL -$92.92 $1,204.98
2025-03-12 Lyft Boston txn GkH8Mxy -$19.94 $1,185.04
2025-03-12 Lyft NYC txn R2Ha02B -$31.99 $1,153.05
2025-03-12 MIT Rally - Train ticket txn YRHOMGd -$166.60 $986.45
2025-03-12 PAYPAL *NAMECHEAP txn KWH6M80 -$26.16 $960.29
2025-03-13 Ikea txn wNH2GNL -$48.97 $911.32
2025-03-14 ACH TO ADRIAN MARTENS txn wNH25rr -$300.00 $611.32
2025-03-14 Target txn vgHnRNp -$54.00 $557.32
2025-03-15 Target txn 9KHgPql -$41.95 $515.37
2025-03-15 PAYPAL *NAMECHEAP txn oyHOBP9 -$13.16 $502.21
2025-03-21 TWILIO INC txn zVH2xw7 -$20.00 $482.21
2025-03-21 ADOBE *ADOBE txn 8rH4Y4o -$59.99 $422.22
2025-03-24 Donation from VIVIAN HOU txn rYHXo2N $80.00 $502.22
2025-03-24 Donation from SEGUN OYETUNDE txn OXHm2br $11.11 $513.33
2025-03-24 PAYPAL *NAMECHEAP txn MNHeG4z -$3.66 $509.67
2025-03-27 Donation from Weinstein/Jensen Giving Fund txn QmH9Zrg $500.00 $1,009.67
2025-03-27 Donation from BARBARA MICHALOVE txn YRHOJAL $100.00 $1,109.67
2025-03-27 PAYPAL *HAILEYHEATO txn R2HVBq0 -$363.00 $746.67
2025-03-29 PAYPAL *PADDLE.NET txn ZeH9zRZ -$9.80 $736.87
2025-03-31 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 3/24 TO 3/30 txn PVHGKPy -$48.38 $688.49

WITHDRAWN: $2,155.21. DEPOSITED: $1,691.11. $688.49

mutua is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from mutua's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



